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Dr.SeemaModi

ManvendraSingh

SKumar

PradeepKharbanda

InderAdhikari

Vikas

Tarun

Garg

Address
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EmployerFeedbackForm
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Publishanalytic s

Copy

Cement Corporation of I…
Delhi High Court

Ghaziabad
Karkardooma

Max Ventures &Industri…
Planners Koncept

Tees Hazari
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Designation
8responses

E-MailAddress
8responses

dr.seemamodi@ipemgzb.ac.in

manvendra.singh84@rediffmail.com

skumar@cciltd.in

Pradeep.kharbanda@gmail.com

inder_s_adhikari@yahoo.com

Vikas.sdreams@gmail.com

Coolboy@gmail.com

Garga226@gmail.com

Copy

ADVOCATE
Advocate

Assistant Professor
Dy.General Manager

Partner
Senior Manager
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Abilitytocontributetothegoaloftheorganization
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Planningandorganizationskills

8responses

Planningandorganizationskills

responses8

Copy

Far Satisfied
Satisfied
Not Satisfied
Happy
Very Happy

%12.5

%50

%37.5

Copy

Far Satisfied
Satisfied
Not Satisfied
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Very Happy

%12.5

%12.5

%25

%50

Copy

Far Satisfied
Satisfied
Not Satisfied
Happy
Very Happy

12.5%

25%
12.5%

50%



CommunicationskillsandSoftSkills
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ObedienceandrelationshipwithSeniors
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Willingnesstolearnnewtechniques,adoptnewideasetc
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Copy

Far Satisfied
Satisfied
Not Satisfied
Happy
Very Happy

%12.5

%37.5

%12.5

%37.5

Copy
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%12.5

%37.5

%12.5

%37.5

Copy

Far Satisfied
Satisfied
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Happy
Very Happy

12.5%

37.5%

25%

25%



Abilitytosolveworkplaceproblems
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Involvementinsocialactivities
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Copy

Far Satisfied
Satisfied
Not Satisfied
Happy
Very Happy

12.5%

25%

37.5%

25%

Copy

Far Satisfied
Satisfied
Not Satisfied
Happy
Very Happy

12.5%

50%

37.5%



Anysuggestions/Improvements
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No

Nosuggestions

Fieldassignmentstobeassignedmore,currentsocialissuesmaybeaddressedtimetotime
inclassroom,moreseminars&debatesonsocialissuesmaybeorganised,forenhancingthe
practicalknowledgeofthestudents..

"CoordinationwithstudentsismostessentialselementsintheprocessofLLB."

NO

GoodCollege

beintouch.

..


